
JR MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 170.0 290.0 10

2 Merrick Noll JCN 170.0 245.0 8

3 Burklee Jackson Concordia 171.0 235.0 6

4 Jhace  Reeves Hiawatha High School 173.0 205.0 4

5 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 175.0 2

6 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 175.0 1

7 Connor Noland Royal Valley 168.3 170.0 0

8 Dalton Riddle Royal Valley 169.0 170.0 0

9 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 170.0 0

10 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 170.1 170.0 0

11 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 172.9 170.0 0

12 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 172.0 160.0 0

13 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.1 150.0 0

14 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 145.0 0

15 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 168.0 145.0 0

15 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 168.0 145.0 0

17 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 145.0 0

18 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 169.8 135.0 0

19 Manny Flores Turner High School 173.0 135.0 0

20 JB Scribner Royal Valley 168.0 130.0 0

21 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 170.8 0.0 0

22 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 172.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 173.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 170.0 390.0 10

2 Burklee Jackson Concordia 171.0 350.0 8

3 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 172.9 335.0 6

4 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 172.0 325.0 4

5 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 315.0 2

6 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 285.0 1

7 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 170.1 285.0 0

8 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 275.0 0

9 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 275.0 0

10 Jhace  Reeves Hiawatha High School 173.0 275.0 0

11 Manny Flores Turner High School 173.0 240.0 0

12 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 168.0 235.0 0

13 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 168.0 215.0 0

14 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.1 205.0 0

15 JB Scribner Royal Valley 168.0 0.0 0

16 Connor Noland Royal Valley 168.3 0.0 0

17 Dalton Riddle Royal Valley 169.0 0.0 0

18 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 169.8 0.0 0

19 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0 0

19 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 170.0 0.0 0

21 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 170.8 0.0 0

22 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 172.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 170.0 265.0 10

2 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 172.9 255.0 8

3 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 170.1 215.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 210.0 4

5 Burklee Jackson Concordia 171.0 205.0 2

6 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 195.0 1

7 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 172.0 170.0 0

8 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.1 155.0 0

9 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 150.0 0

10 Jhace  Reeves Hiawatha High School 173.0 150.0 0

11 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 145.0 0

12 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 168.0 140.0 0

13 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 125.0 0

14 Manny Flores Turner High School 173.0 120.0 0

15 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 168.0 115.0 0

16 JB Scribner Royal Valley 168.0 0.0 0

17 Connor Noland Royal Valley 168.3 0.0 0

18 Dalton Riddle Royal Valley 169.0 0.0 0

19 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 169.8 0.0 0

20 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 170.0 0.0 0

21 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 170.8 0.0 0

22 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 172.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 170.0 900.0 10

2 Burklee Jackson Concordia 171.0 790.0 8

3 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 172.9 760.0 6

4 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 695.0 4

5 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 170.1 670.0 2

6 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 172.0 655.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Jhace  Reeves Hiawatha High School 173.0 630.0 0

8 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 580.0 0

9 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 575.0 0

10 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 565.0 0

11 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.1 510.0 0

12 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 168.0 500.0 0

13 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 168.0 495.0 0

14 Manny Flores Turner High School 173.0 495.0 0

15 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 370.0 0

16 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 170.0 290.0 0

17 Connor Noland Royal Valley 168.3 170.0 0

18 Dalton Riddle Royal Valley 169.0 170.0 0

19 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 169.8 135.0 0

20 JB Scribner Royal Valley 168.0 130.0 0

21 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 170.8 0.0 0

22 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 172.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 170.0 5.294

12 Burklee Jackson Concordia 171.0 4.62

18 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 172.9 4.396

33 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 4.088

46 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 170.1 3.939

58 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 172.0 3.808

70 Jhace  Reeves Hiawatha High School 173.0 3.642

81 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 3.412

82 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 3.402



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

83 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 3.383

98 Aixander Sanchez Ottawa High School 168.1 3.034

100 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 168.0 2.976

103 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 168.0 2.946

110 Manny Flores Turner High School 173.0 2.861

134 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 2.176

144 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 170.0 1.706

150 Connor Noland Royal Valley 168.3 1.01

151 Dalton Riddle Royal Valley 169.0 1.006

153 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 169.8 0.795

154 JB Scribner Royal Valley 168.0 0.774

161 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 170.8 0.0

163 Manny  Olivera Royal Valley 172.0 0.0


